
0 22 total different winners Pittsburgh's PA Motor Speedway
34 total races as of September 16, 2023

by Penn Ohio Racing
Rank Wins Feature Winners Assorted First Win Last Win

1 6 Joe Podolinsky 2012 Hobby Stock Champion 6/20/2009 9/7/2013
2 4 Andrew Loria 7/14/2012 9/6/2014
3 2 Alex Bright 8/4/2012 8/24/2013
3 2 Chris Ketch 8/8/2015 8/20/2016
3 2 Jake Simmons 4 time Stock champ, 2008, 2010-12 7/17/2010 6/9/2012
3 2 Joe Sylvester 6/7/2014 6/7/2014
7 1 Bill Stile 9/16/2023 9/16/2023
7 1 Dave McGarvey 8/30/2008 8/30/2008
7 1 David Myers 7/7/2018 7/7/2018
7 1 Davy Lee 2007 Hobby Stock Champion 7/26/2008 7/26/2008
7 1 Dick Curry 6/1/1985 6/1/1985
7 1 Gary Haupt 8/9/2014 8/9/2014
7 1 Josh Langer first Hobby Stock Champion 2001 7/6/2013 7/6/2013
7 1 Kurt Halbedl 2 time E-Mod champ, 1993-94 5/12/2012 5/12/2012
7 1 Les Myers 9/12/2020 9/12/2020
7 1 Mark Hahn 9/11/2021 9/11/2021
7 1 Paul Bacchus 8/10/2013 8/10/2013
7 1 Phil Liebmann 6/8/2013 6/8/2013
7 1 Rick Majka 9/16/2017 9/16/2017
7 1 Rick Pastor 7/14/2012 7/14/2012
7 1 Ryan Smith 7/9/2011 7/9/2011
7 1 Wally Stock 9/17/2022 9/17/2022

9/9/2012 unknown Wacky Wheels Figure 8
8/8/2009 unknown Wacky Wheels Figure 8

34 Total Different
Number DATE WINNER Race Notes Wins Winner #

34 9/16/2023 Bill Stile Vintage Modifieds 1 22
33 9/17/2022 Wally Stock Vintage Modifieds 1 21
32 9/11/2021 Mark Hahn Vintage Modifieds 1 20
31 9/12/2020 Les Myers PA Vintage Modifieds 1 19
30 7/7/2018 David Myers PA Vintage Modifieds 1 18
29 9/16/2017 Rick Majka PA Vintage Modifieds 1 17
28 8/20/2016 Chris Ketch PA Vintage Modifieds 2
27 8/8/2015 Chris Ketch PA Vintage Modifieds 1 16
26 9/6/2014 Andrew Loria Wacky Wheels Figure 8 4
25 8/9/2014 Gary Haupt PA Vintage Modifieds 1 15
24 6/7/2014 Joe Sylvester UTV's 2
23 6/7/2014 Joe Sylvester UTV's 1 14
22 6/7/2014 Andrew Loria Wacky Wheels Figure 8, PR says 4 3
21 9/7/2013 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 6
20 8/24/2013 Alex Bright ARDC Midgets 2
19 8/10/2013 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 5
18 8/10/2013 Paul Bacchus PA Vintage Modifieds 1 13
17 7/6/2013 Josh Langer Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 12
16 6/8/2013 Phil Liebmann Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 11
15 8/11/2012 Andrew Loria Wacky Wheels Figure 8 2
14 8/4/2012 Alex Bright ARDC Midgets 1 10
13 7/14/2012 Rick Pastor PA Vintage Modifieds 1 9
12 7/14/2012 Andrew Loria Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 8
11 6/9/2012 Jake Simmons Wacky Wheels Figure 8 2



10 5/12/2012 Kurt Halbedl Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 7
9 9/10/2011 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 4
8 7/30/2011 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 3
7 7/9/2011 Ryan Smith ARDC Midgets 1 6
6 7/17/2010 Jake Simmons Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 5
5 8/29/2009 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 2
4 6/20/2009 Joe Podolinsky Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 4
3 8/30/2008 Dave McGarvey Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 3
2 7/26/2008 Davy Lee Wacky Wheels Figure 8 1 2


